
Today's Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG
Price

1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other Kottakkal APMC Malappuram Kerala  30.00
3,000.00

 3,000.00 - 
3,000.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Sathiyamagalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Erode
Tamil
Nadu

 42.00
4,200.00

 4,400.00 - 
4,000.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Tiruchengode APMC Namakkal
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Pollachi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Paramathivelur(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Namakkal
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other Kodungalloor APMC Thirssur Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 2,800.00 - 
2,800.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Sundarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus -
Amorphophallus

Chengannur APMC Alappuzha Kerala  36.00
3,600.00

 3,800.00 - 
3,500.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Gandhigramam(Uzhavar Sandhai) Karur
Tamil
Nadu

 35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Vadavalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 25.50
2,550.00

 2,700.00 - 
2,400.00

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Thanjavur
Tamil
Nadu

 36.00
3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00
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