

Today's Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other price in mandi markets



Commodity	Market	District	State	1KG Price	1Q Price	1Q Max - Min
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other</a>	<a href="#">Kottakkal APMC</a>	<a href="#">Malappuram</a>	<a href="#">Kerala</a>	30.00	3,000.00	3,000.00 - 3,000.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Sathiyamagalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC</a>	<a href="#">Erode</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	42.00	4,200.00	4,400.00 - 4,000.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Tiruchengode APMC</a>	<a href="#">Namakkal</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	27.50	2,750.00	3,000.00 - 2,500.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Pollachi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC</a>	<a href="#">Coimbatore</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	37.50	3,750.00	4,000.00 - 3,500.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Paramathivelur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC</a>	<a href="#">Namakkal</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	37.50	3,750.00	4,000.00 - 3,500.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other</a>	<a href="#">Kodungalloor APMC</a>	<a href="#">Thirssur</a>	<a href="#">Kerala</a>	28.00	2,800.00	2,800.00 - 2,800.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Sundarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC</a>	<a href="#">Coimbatore</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	27.50	2,750.00	3,000.00 - 2,500.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Amorphophallus</a>	<a href="#">Chengannur APMC</a>	<a href="#">Alappuzha</a>	<a href="#">Kerala</a>	36.00	3,600.00	3,800.00 - 3,500.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Gandhigramam(Uzhavar Sandhai)</a>	<a href="#">Karur</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	35.00	3,500.00	4,000.00 - 3,000.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Vadavalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC</a>	<a href="#">Coimbatore</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	25.50	2,550.00	2,700.00 - 2,400.00
<a href="#">Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)</a>	<a href="#">Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC</a>	<a href="#">Thanjavur</a>	<a href="#">Tamil Nadu</a>	36.00	3,600.00	3,600.00 - 3,600.00

Downloaded from : [CommodityMarketLive](#)